26    TOLL-FREE (800) 445-1123ARABI SLING & RIGGING
CARGO CONTROL
Features & Benefits:
•
•
•
•
•
•
 »
•
WEB LOAD HUGGER – ASSEMBLIES (WLH)
WEB LOAD HUGGER - ASSEMBLIES
Part # Width
(in.)
Overall
Length
(ft.)**
Fixed End
Length
(in.)
End
Fittings
Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)*
WLH1X20VSH 1" 20' 18" Vinyl Coated S-Hook 800
WLH1X20WH 1" 20' 18" Wire Hooks 800
WLH2X27WH 2" 27' 18" Wire Hooks 3,333
WLH2X30WH 2" 30' 18" Wire Hooks 3,333
WLH2X27FH 2" 27' 18" Flat Hooks 3,333
WLH2X30FH 2" 30' 18" Flat Hooks 3,333
WLH2X27CA 2" 27' 18" Chain Anchor 3,333
WLH2X30CA 2" 30' 18" Chain Anchor 3,333
WLH3X27WH 3" 27' 18" Wire Hooks 5,400
WLH3X30WH 3" 30' 18" Wire Hooks 5,400
WLH3X27FH 3" 27' 18" Flat Hooks 5,000
WLH3X30FH 3" 30' 18" Flat Hooks 5,000
WLH2X27CA 3" 27' 18" Chain Anchor 5,000
WLH3X30CA 3" 30' 18" Chain Anchor 5,000
WLH4X27WH 4" 27' 18" Wire Hooks 6,666
WLH4X30WH 4" 30' 18" Wire Hooks 6,666
WLH4X27FH 4" 27' 18" Flat Hooks 5,400
WLH4X30FH 4" 30' 18" Flat Hooks 5,400
WLH4X27CA 4" 27' 18" Chain Anchor 5,400
WLH4X30CA 4" 30' 18" Chain Anchor 5,400
*Rated Capacity based on 3:1 Design Factor
**Standard Lengths provided in chart. Custom lengths available upon request
WEB LOAD HUGGER - ENDLESS
Part # Width (in.) Rated Capacity (lbs.)
WLH1X__EN 1" 800
WLH2X__EN 2" 3,333
WLH3X__EN 3" 5,000
WLH4X__EN 4" 5,400
*PROVIDE TOTAL WEB LENGTH AFTER “X” WHEN ORDERING
27    ARABI SLING & RIGGINGWWW.ARABISLING.COM
CARGO CONTROL
TIE DOWN STRAPS (TDS)
& END FITTING OPTIONS
Features & Benefits:
•
•
•
•
 »
•
TIE DOWN STRAP
Part # Width
(in.)
Length
(ft.)
End
Fittings
Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)*
TDS1X20SH 1" 20' Vinyl Coated S-Hook 800
TDS1X20WH 1" 20' Wire Hooks 800
TDS2X27WH 2" 27' Wire Hooks 3,333
TDS2X30WH 2" 30' Wire Hooks 3,333
TDS2X27FH 2" 27' Flat Hooks 3,333
TDS2X30FH 2" 30' Flat Hooks 3,333
TDS2X27CA 2" 27' Chain Anchor 3,333
TDS2X30CA 2" 30' Chain Anchor 3,333
TDS3X27WH 3" 27' Wire Hooks 5,400
TDS3X30WH 3" 30' Wire Hooks 5,400
TDS3X27FH 3" 27' Flat Hooks 5,000
TDS3X30FH 3" 30' Flat Hooks 5,000
TDS2X27CA 3" 27' Chain Anchor 5,000
TDS3X30CA 3" 30' Chain Anchor 5,000
TDS4X27WH 4" 27' Wire Hooks 6,666
TDS4X30WH 4" 30' Wire Hooks 6,666
TDS4X27FH 4" 27' Flat Hooks 5,400
TDS4X30FH 4" 30' Flat Hooks 5,400
TDS4X27CA 4" 27' Chain Anchor 5,400
TDS4X30CA 4" 30' Chain Anchor 5,400
END FITTINGS
Part # End
Fittings
Web-
bing
Width
(in.)
Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)
Web-
bing
Width
(in.)
Rated
Capacity
(lbs.)
SH Vinyl Coated S-Hook 1" 800
WH Wire Hook 1" 800 3" 5,400
FH Flat Hook 1" 800 3" 5,000
SK Snap Hook 1" 800 3" 5,000
TSK Twisted Snap Hook 1" 800 3" 5,000
DR D-Ring 1" 800 3" 5,000
ET E-Track 1" 800 3" 5,000
EN Endless 1" 800 3" 5,000
CA Chain Anchor 1" 800 3" 5,000
WH Wire Hook 2" 3,333 4" 6,666
FH Flat Hook 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
SK Snap Hook 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
TSK Twisted Snap Hook 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
DR D-Ring 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
ET E-Track 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
EN Endless 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
CA Chain Anchor 2" 3,333 4" 5,400
Flat Hook Wire Hook Flat Snap
Hook
Twisted
Snap Hook
Cluster Hook Forged
D-Ring
Stamped
D-Ring
Chain Extension
w/ Pear Link &
Grab Hook
CamBuckle